SGST              0.00 

CGST              0.00 

IGST         93,887.31 

CESS              0.00 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Price Basis :  

Mode of Transport : 

Delivery : As per schedules

Payment Term : 30 Days from Invoice Date

PO Text : 
PO Amount 615,483.47 

Amount in Words: INR Six Lakh Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Three And Paise Forty Seven Only

For HINDUSTAN COCA-COLA  BEVERAGES PVT. LTD
Remarks: _sd_

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Regd Office: B-91, Mayapuri Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110064. CIN: U74899DL1997PTC085151
                 Tel.No: